100-31-102-036-EH-0714.pdf
DATE 21 April, 2014
No. V-70002
Messrs. Non Invasive Blood Pressure Monitors
SPECIFICATION
Model:
AP3xx-044KG-NIBP
AG3xx-044KG-NIBP

V-70002
14 of 20
17. Ordering Information
Model Package
Pressure
Range
Supply
voltage
Pin
direction
Packing Ordering Device Number Qty./Packing
AP3 DIP
330
mmHg
5.0 Vdc
Normal
Tray AP30N-044KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Stick AP30N-044KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick
Opposite
Tray AP30R-044KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Sticks AP30R-044KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick
3.3 Vdc
Normal
Tray AP31N-044KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Stick AP31N-044KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick
Opposite
Tray AP31R-044KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Stick AP31R-044KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick
375
mmHg
5.0 Vdc
Normal
Tray AP30N-050KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Stick AP30N-050KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick
Opposite
Tray AP30R-050KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Stick AP30R-050KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick
3.3 Vdc
Normal
Tray AP31N-050KG-NIBP 150 Pcs/Tray
Stick AP31N-050KG-NIBP-STICK 40 Pcs/Stick